www.euradr ives .net
www.euradr ives .com
E600
0.4kW - 5.5kW / 0.5HP- 7.5HP
FREQUENCY INVERTER
Best performance/cost ratio, without compromise in reliability and quality
Compact design, easy to integrate in multiple environments: DIN rail mounting, contactor-style I/O
Easy to setup: Simple set of optimized parameters for all basic functions and applications

RESET
Model     Applicable
Motor (kW/HP)
Rated Current
Output
Structure
Code
     External Dimension
       [A×B(B1)×H] mm
    Mounting
Size(W×L) mm
Mounting
     Bolt Cooling Mode Remarks
E600-0007S2       0.75/1 4.50 Q2
88×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0015S2       1.5/2 7.00 Q2  M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0022S2       2.2/3 10.0 Q2 M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0007T3       0.75/1 2.00 Q1  M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0015T3       1.5/2 4.00 Q1 70×139 M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0007T3       0.75/1 2.00 Q2  88×170 M4 Air- Cooling
3-phase
460V plastic
housing
E600-0015T3       1.5/2 4.00 Q2  M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0022T3       2.2/3 6.50. Q2  M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0030T3       3.0/4 7.60 Q2  M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0040T3       4.0/5.5 9.00 Q2  M4 Air- Cooling
E600-0055T3       5.5/7.5 12.0 Q2   M4 Air- Cooling
Product List
E600-0004S2       0.4/0.5 2.50 Q1 70×139 M4 Self-Cooling
E600-0007S2
E600-0015S2